Product specifications
Eaton DFLMY250/MT 76 S828
Catalog Number: DFLMY250/MT 76 S828
Eaton Crouse-Hinds series Pauluhn DFL floodlight, 60 Hz, HID-Pulse start
metal halide lamp, Heat and impact resistant glass lens, Die cast aluminum,
Yoke mount, 7x6 optical distribution, Multi-tap, 250W
General specifications
Eaton Crouse-Hinds series Pauluhn DFL
floodlight
DFLMY250/MT 76 S828
662276240810
19.1 in 23.6 in
6.8 in 42 lb
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Certifications and compliances
Hazardous/Classified Locations
NEC/CEC
Class I, Zone 2
Class I, Division 2
Class II, Division 1
4X
IP66
Product specifications
HID-Pulse start metal halide
250W
Yoke
7x6
Die cast aluminum
Heat and impact resistant glass
Multi-tap
60 Hz
Resources
Crouse-Hinds Pauluhn DFL Hazardous Area HID Floodlights catalog page
IF 1620 - Pauluhn DFL Floodlight
Eaton Specification Sheet - DFLMY250/MT 76 S828
Area classification
Standards type
NEC hazardous rating
NEMA Rating
Ingress protection (IP) ratings
Lamp type
Wattage
Mounting Method
Optical distribution
Material
Lens material
Voltage rating
Frequency rating
Catalogs
Installation instructions
Specifications and datasheets